
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Hand-

rommé

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 57 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 214 54 79 48 210 43 7 503 145

2 33 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 196 46 179 39 131 54 6 506 139

3 4 Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 158 49 448 39 118 51 5 724 139

4 5 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 47 65 311 40 293 32 5 651 137

5 41 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 162 47 367 36 110 51 3 639 134

6 61 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 246 46 190 42 208 43 2 644 131

7 14 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 335 37 187 51 191 41 7 713 129

8 48 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 297 34 205 46 242 47 6 744 127

9 11 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 434 28 243 51 237 48 7 914 127

10 56 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 367 36 92 56 240 34 2 699 126

11 53 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 161 42 206 43 191 40 3 558 125

12 58 Barbarski, Gerhard GSRC Langenfeld ´93 143 47 217 38 276 40 4 636 125

13 35 Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel 152 45 241 40 235 39 2 628 124

14 44 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 267 38 106 43 105 42 4 478 123

15 30 Danne-Rasche, Monika HRSC Hamm ´01 110 39 82 49 304 35 3 496 123

16 55 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 93 47 267 33 156 42 4 516 122

17 51 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 252 38 174 46 322 38 2 748 122

18 29 Bunse, Angelika HRSC Hamm ´01 123 45 258 37 262 37 3 643 119

19 10 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 422 42 319 34 248 43 4 989 119

20 50 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 97 43 287 36 324 39 2 708 118

21 62 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 343 32 147 47 360 39 2 850 118

22 37 Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel 25 55 246 33 323 29 0 594 117

23 66 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 464 26 84 42 144 48 1 692 116

24 27 Spahlholz, Robert HRSC Hamm ´01 263 34 147 48 288 33 2 698 115

25 59 Barbarski, Manuela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 402 34 220 39 101 41 2 723 114

26 13 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 175 40 207 46 440 28 0 822 114

27 6 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl ´07 227 41 294 38 394 35 4 915 114

28 43 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 232 38 272 36 281 39 2 785 113

29 46 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 286 41 179 33 263 38 3 728 112

30 60 Glaser, Agahta GSRC Langenfeld ´93 280 42 348 34 386 34 2 1014 110

31 42 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 240 29 277 36 172 44 1 689 109

32 32 Heintges, Gerhard GSKRC Frankfurt/Main 301 35 324 27 266 47 3 891 109

33 18 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 380 32 185 37 296 39 2 861 108

34 39 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 176 39 391 32 287 36 2 854 107

35 68 Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg ´88/94 244 38 350 33 254 34 1 848 105

36 38 Grunwald, Udo HSV Wesel 364 23 83 43 175 38 0 622 104

37 54 Nys, Alexandra GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 196 37 271 28 315 38 1 782 103

38 12 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 380 30 182 40 280 33 2 842 103

39 21 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 271 32 227 40 229 30 1 727 102

40 25 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 273 40 282 32 267 30 2 822 102

41 40 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 304 34 378 29 102 38 0 784 101

42 16 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 352 27 264 40 316 34 0 932 101

43 36 Geerk, Claudia HSV Wesel 254 41 381 32 502 28 2 1137 101

44 23 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 199 38 282 30 213 32 0 694 100

45 3 Klefeker, Franz GRC Essen ´09 217 33 156 37 364 30 0 737 100

46 22 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 337 32 450 29 305 39 1 1092 100

47 20 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 430 29 338 35 392 36 3 1160 100

48 7 Bader, Martin HKF Brühl ´07 504 17 172 43 402 37 0 1078 97
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49 19 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 392 30 616 22 183 44 3 1191 96

50 28 Bunse, Horst HRSC Hamm ´01 260 27 169 36 255 32 1 684 95

51 24 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 331 28 248 32 179 35 0 758 95

52 9 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 340 28 331 29 203 37 0 874 94

53 8 Woletz, Thorsten GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 202 37 434 23 232 33 0 868 93

54 47 Otten, Elfriede GRC Krefeld ´04 289 32 265 30 335 30 0 889 92

55 65 Zimmermann, Elfriede GC Duisburg ´88/94 413 27 212 32 351 33 0 976 92

56 52 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 306 35 493 24 258 33 0 1057 92

57 26 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 491 24 286 39 316 29 3 1093 92

58 67 Marliani, Gertrud GC Duisburg ´88/94 133 40 352 24 278 27 0 763 91

59 31 Heintges, Brigitte GSKRC Frankfurt/Main 430 22 302 35 338 33 1 1070 90

60 17 Boy, Wolfgang HSK Wesseling ´11 451 28 385 30 457 32 1 1293 90

61 2 Schlüssler, Wolfgang GRC Essen ´09 346 24 202 34 300 31 1 848 89

62 34 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln ´01 204 37 294 36 548 16 0 1046 89

63 1 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 487 20 400 35 331 32 1 1218 87

64 49 Beddies, Sarah GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 248 33 312 24 335 28 1 895 85

65 63 Rücker, Elvira GC Duisburg ´88/94 439 22 338 29 247 33 0 1024 84

66 64 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 376 27 251 33 330 22 0 957 82

67 15 Meier, Simone GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 345 25 411 26 493 29 1 1249 80

68 45 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld ´04 510 24 382 26 326 27 0 1218 77



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

56 Barbarski, Heinz 367 36 92 56 240 34 699 126

57 Schneider, Melanie 214 54 79 48 210 43 503 145

58 Barbarski, Gerhard 143 47 217 38 276 40 636 125

 Platz 59 Barbarski, Manuela 402 34 220 39 101 41 723 114

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2561 510

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

4 Caripidis, Anastasios 158 49 448 39 118 51 724 139

 5 Schröter, Thorsten 47 65 311 40 293 32 651 137

6 Marschner, Dietmar 227 41 294 38 394 35 915 114

 Platz 7 Bader, Martin 504 17 172 43 402 37 1078 97

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3368 487

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Lorenzen, Petra 162 47 367 36 110 51 639 134

42 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 240 29 277 36 172 44 689 109

43 Buscher, Susanne 232 38 272 36 281 39 785 113

 Platz 44 Buscher, Norbert 267 38 106 43 105 42 478 123

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2591 479

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

48 Beddies, Boris 297 34 205 46 242 47 744 127

49 Beddies, Sarah 248 33 312 24 335 28 895 85

50 Schütz, Monika 97 43 287 36 324 39 708 118

 Platz 51 Degner, Martina 252 38 174 46 322 38 748 122

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3095 452

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

35 Becher, Susanne 152 45 241 40 235 39 628 124

36 Geerk, Claudia 254 41 381 32 502 28 1137 101

37 Grunwald, Heidi 25 55 246 33 323 29 594 117

 Platz 38 Grunwald, Udo 364 23 83 43 175 38 622 104

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2981 446HSV Wesel

GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld ´04

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HKF Brühl ´07

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Langenfeld ´93

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

 Gehörlosen Club Duisburg ´88/94
 

10.08.2013

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 Gehörlosen Club Duisburg ´88/94
 

10.08.2013

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

9 Domnofski, Manuela 340 28 331 29 203 37 874 94

10 Porcher, Stephan 422 42 319 34 248 43 989 119

11 Hinzen, Roland 434 28 243 51 237 48 914 127

 Platz 12 Domnofski, Peter 380 30 182 40 280 33 842 103

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3619 443

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

52 Hartmann, Ralf 306 35 493 24 258 33 1057 92

53 Grond, Gerd 161 42 206 43 191 40 558 125

54 Nys, Alexandra 196 37 271 28 315 38 782 103

 Platz 55 Nys, Stefanie 93 47 267 33 156 42 516 122

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2913 442

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

13 Böhm, Jürgen 175 40 207 46 440 28 822 114

14 Meier, Frank 335 37 187 51 191 41 713 129

15 Meier, Simone 345 25 411 26 493 29 1249 80

 Platz 16 Odenthal, Soo Cheng 352 27 264 40 316 34 932 101

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3716 424

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

18 Stollmann, Edith 380 32 185 37 296 39 861 108

19 Seipke, Monika 392 30 616 22 183 44 1191 96

20 Enk, Christian 430 29 338 35 392 36 1160 100

 Platz 21 Traenka, Annette 271 32 227 40 229 30 727 102

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3939 406

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

63 Rücker, Elvira 439 22 338 29 247 33 1024 84

64 Szymczak, Lucia 376 27 251 33 330 22 957 82

65 Zimmermann, Elfriede 413 27 212 32 351 33 976 92

 Platz 66 Walte, Christel 464 26 84 42 144 48 692 116

10  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II Abschluß Ergebnis : 3649 374GC Duisburg ´88/94

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



 

Platz :
Verein :

Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1126 171 608 181 827 158 2561 510

2 HKF Brühl ´07 936 172 1225 160 1207 155 3368 487

3 GRC Krefeld ´04 901 152 1022 151 668 176 2591 479

4 GSV Aachen ´00/02 -1 894 148 978 152 1223 152 3095 452

5 HSV Wesel 795 164 951 148 1235 134 2981 446

6 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 1576 128 1075 154 968 161 3619 443

7 GSV Aachen ´00/02 -2 756 161 1237 128 920 153 2913 442

8 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 1207 129 1069 163 1440 132 3716 424

9 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1473 123 1366 134 1100 149 3939 406

10 GC Duisburg ´88/94 1692 102 885 136 1072 136 3649 374

 Gehörlosen Club Duisburg ´88/94

Gesamt

1.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

2.Serie
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3.Serie
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10.08.2013Rommé - Mannschaft - Platzierung



 

Platz :
Name 1 Name 2

Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 Barbarski, Heinz Schneider, Melanie 581 90 171 104 450 77 1202 271

2 Schröter, Thorsten Marschner, Dietmar 274 106 605 78 687 67 1566 251

3 Jonkmann, Theo Henkenjohann, Heinz 589 78 337 89 568 82 1494 249

4 Porcher, Stephan Hinzen, Roland 856 70 562 85 485 91 1903 246

5 Beddies, Boris Schütz, Monika 394 77 492 82 566 86 1452 245

6 Böhm, Jürgen Meier, Frank 510 77 394 97 631 69 1535 243

7 Bunse, Angelika Danne-Rasche, Monika 233 84 340 86 566 72 1139 242

8 Barbarski, Gerhard Barbarski, Manuela 545 81 437 77 377 81 1359 239

9 Caripidis, Anastasios Bader, Martin 662 66 620 82 520 88 1802 236

10 Becher, Susanne Grunwald, Udo 516 68 324 83 410 77 1250 228

11 Brümmel, Bärbel Gürich, Kerstin 400 83 473 75 679 70 1552 228

12 Nys, Alexandra Nys, Stefanie 289 84 538 61 471 80 1298 225

13 Geerk, Claudia Grunwald, Heidi 279 96 627 65 825 57 1731 218

14 Hartmann, Ralf Grond, Gerd 467 77 699 67 449 73 1615 217

15 Stollmann, Edith Enk, Christian 810 61 523 72 688 75 2021 208

16 Beddies, Sarah Degner, Martina 500 71 486 70 657 66 1643 207

17 Heintges, Brigitte Heintges, Gerhard 731 57 626 62 604 80 1961 199

18 Seipke, Monika Traenka, Annette 663 62 843 62 412 74 1918 198

19 Domnofski, Manuela Domnofski, Peter 720 58 513 69 483 70 1716 197

1.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

2.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

3.Serie

( Spielp.- Wertp. )

 Gehörlosen Club Duisburg ´88/94
Rommé - Tandem - Ergebnis 10.08.2013 Gesamt


